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Pl Stno Name Time

F10  (1) 1.2 km   5 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 139 Laszlo Andrea 19:40 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. Compass Cluj 7:22 12:16 14:55 16:54 18:55 19:40

7:22 4:54 2:39 1:59 2:01 0:45

F12  (8) 1.2 km   5 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 106 Bartha Dorottya 19:12 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:18 12:14 15:06 16:56 18:30 19:12

7:18 4:56 2:52 1:50 1:34 0:42

2 105 Virag Timea 19:16 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:19 12:11 14:53 16:59 18:46 19:16

7:19 4:52 2:42 2:06 1:47 0:30

3 107 Fazakas Bori 20:21 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:16 12:22 14:57 17:01 19:32 20:21

7:16 5:06 2:35 2:04 2:31 0:49

4 108 Holgyes Orsolya 20:41 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:25 12:28 15:09 17:10 19:43 20:41

7:25 5:03 2:41 2:01 2:33 0:58

5 203 Tecar Denisa 36:32 #(46) #(39) #(44) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 13:12 15:27 20:03 33:17 35:42 36:32

13:12 2:15 4:36 13:14 2:25 0:50

6 167 Grecu Diana 1:16:00 #(44) #(38) #(39) #(46) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 6:17 42:36 46:45 1:05:23 1:14:43 1:16:00

6:17 36:19 4:09 18:38 9:20 1:17

7 166 Adamoiu Amalia 1:16:11 #(44) #(38) #(39) #(46) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 6:12 42:42 46:53 1:05:21 1:15:25 1:16:11

6:12 36:30 4:11 18:28 10:04 0:46

8 169 Suster Ana 1:16:16 #(44) #(38) #(39) #(46) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 6:20 42:46 47:14 1:05:18 1:15:28 1:16:16

6:20 36:26 4:28 18:04 10:10 0:48

F14  (7) 2.0 km   8 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 195 Culcean Roxana 35:58 #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(44) #(40) #(47) #(100) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 8:01 10:44 12:22 15:22 19:59 27:41 30:12 35:19 35:58

8:01 2:43 1:38 3:00 4:37 7:42 2:31 5:07 0:39

2 187 Turos Dorottya 40:50 #(47) #(40) #(44) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(38) #(100) F

Lic. Ady Endre Oradea 10:07 19:08 25:03 30:45 32:44 35:09 38:33 40:18 40:50

10:07 9:01 5:55 5:42 1:59 2:25 3:24 1:45 0:32

3 176 Baciu Iulia 41:09 #(47) #(40) #(44) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(38) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 16:24 20:26 24:59 30:33 33:00 35:07 38:27 40:34 41:09

16:24 4:02 4:33 5:34 2:27 2:07 3:20 2:07 0:35

4 177 Lazaroaie Ioana 44:13 #(47) #(40) #(44) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(38) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 16:29 20:18 25:00 31:18 33:45 36:16 41:20 43:29 44:13

16:29 3:49 4:42 6:18 2:27 2:31 5:04 2:09 0:44

5 109 Neda Agnes 46:40 #(44) #(40) #(47) #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:36 24:04 29:34 35:09 37:24 40:12 43:34 46:05 46:40

6:36 17:28 5:30 5:35 2:15 2:48 3:22 2:31 0:35

6 110 Biro Csenge 50:09 #(44) #(40) #(47) #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:34 24:00 29:37 35:08 37:32 40:11 44:25 49:27 50:09

6:34 17:26 5:37 5:31 2:24 2:39 4:14 5:02 0:42

7 201 Ciocean Bianca 1:11:12 #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(44) #(100) #(47) #(40) #(100) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 8:10 10:56 12:27 15:34 21:13 34:44 54:37 1:02:12 1:10:23 1:11:12

8:10 2:46 1:31 3:07 5:39 13:31 19:53 7:35 8:11 0:49

F16  (2) 2.8 km   13 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 217 Margai Rozalia 1:15:35 #(46) #(38) #(33) #(40) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(43) #(100) F

C.S. Silver Fox Deva 13:04 17:11 21:16 31:19 36:06 39:10 43:22 50:11 53:34 58:00 1:05:04 1:10:49 1:14:48 1:15:35

13:04 4:07 4:05 10:03 4:47 3:04 4:12 6:49 3:23 4:26 7:04 5:45 3:59 0:47

194 Tetisan Anca mp #(40) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(43) #(100) #(41) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 10:28 21:14 24:26 26:22 30:21 32:18 36:48 39:08 40:51 42:29 46:13 49:31 ----- 50:10

10:28 10:46 3:12 1:56 3:59 1:57 4:30 2:20 1:43 1:38 3:44 3:18 0:39

F18  (2) 3.6 km   16 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 126 Dervesteanu Andrada 1:05:58 #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(41)

C.S. TranSilva-Vointa Cluj 10:07 14:16 18:52 23:43 27:03 30:15 33:16 37:17 39:22 45:25 47:51 50:37 52:40 58:31

10:07 4:09 4:36 4:51 3:20 3:12 3:01 4:01 2:05 6:03 2:26 2:46 2:03 5:51

#(43) #(100) F

1:03:21 1:05:18 1:05:58

4:50 1:57 0:40

178 Baetu Madalina mp #(48) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(43) #(100) #(100) #(46)

C.S.E. Victoria 12:58 21:21 27:34 31:17 34:38 37:51 44:23 48:45 52:29 1:00:00 1:06:08 2:09:47 2:09:48 -----

12:58 8:23 6:13 3:43 3:21 3:13 6:32 4:22 3:44 7:31 6:08 1:03:39 0:01

#(38) #(33) #(40) F

----- ----- ----- 2:10:52

1:04

F20  (2) 3.6 km   16 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl Stno Name Time

F20  (2) 3.6 km   16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 158 Moldovan Reka 1:06:22 #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(41)

CSU Tg. Mures 10:23 14:29 18:55 23:45 27:01 30:19 33:19 37:19 39:25 45:29 47:54 50:35 52:42 58:33

10:23 4:06 4:26 4:50 3:16 3:18 3:00 4:00 2:06 6:04 2:25 2:41 2:07 5:51

#(43) #(100) F

1:03:23 1:05:44 1:06:22

4:50 2:21 0:38

192 Brezian Cristina mp #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(43)

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 9:19 11:54 15:19 19:22 21:12 24:24 26:20 30:14 32:09 36:50 39:10 40:52 42:31 46:08

9:19 2:35 3:25 4:03 1:50 3:12 1:56 3:54 1:55 4:41 2:20 1:42 1:39 3:37

#(100) #(41) F

49:14 ----- 50:00

3:06 0:46

F21  (1) 4.6 km   18 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 121 Tokes Timea 1:28:50 #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(40) #(35) #(48) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(41)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:23 9:00 16:09 18:27 24:40 27:25 31:04 36:52 43:26 48:07 50:58 53:52 56:22 1:02:49

6:23 2:37 7:09 2:18 6:13 2:45 3:39 5:48 6:34 4:41 2:51 2:54 2:30 6:27

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

1:11:36 1:20:42 1:25:58 1:28:10 1:28:50

8:47 9:06 5:16 2:12 0:40

F35  (3) 3.6 km   16 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 138 Laszlo Beata 1:00:53 #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(41)

C.S. Compass Cluj 7:17 9:16 13:10 15:06 19:56 22:12 25:27 30:41 32:40 36:34 38:47 42:44 46:32 51:47

7:17 1:59 3:54 1:56 4:50 2:16 3:15 5:14 1:59 3:54 2:13 3:57 3:48 5:15

#(43) #(100) F

57:06 1:00:06 1:00:53

5:19 3:00 0:47

159 Fazakas Emoke mp #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(46) #(33) #(38) #(43)

CSU Tg. Mures 10:56 15:22 18:43 22:30 24:36 27:00 28:49 33:49 35:53 38:56 40:54 42:36 45:47 50:32

10:56 4:26 3:21 3:47 2:06 2:24 1:49 5:00 2:04 3:03 1:58 1:42 3:11 4:45

#(100) #(41) F

53:27 ----- 54:12

2:55 0:45

120 Majer Reka mp #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(43) #(100)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:14 9:12 13:07 14:56 19:11 21:07 23:40 30:35 32:31 36:28 38:32 40:24 44:35 46:17

7:14 1:58 3:55 1:49 4:15 1:56 2:33 6:55 1:56 3:57 2:04 1:52 4:11 1:42

#(38) #(41) F

49:12 ----- 51:16

2:55 2:04

F40  (2) 3.6 km   16 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 142 Kerekes Kinga 1:07:21 #(40) #(48) #(35) #(47) #(42) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(41)

C.S. Compass Cluj 11:16 13:58 20:56 24:57 28:00 30:41 33:51 38:01 40:43 46:19 49:42 51:59 54:14 58:21

11:16 2:42 6:58 4:01 3:03 2:41 3:10 4:10 2:42 5:36 3:23 2:17 2:15 4:07

#(43) #(100) F

1:04:45 1:06:43 1:07:21

6:24 1:58 0:38

2 130 Boer Boglar 1:35:09 #(46) #(38) #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41)

Pro Orientare Cluj 9:08 11:22 15:39 26:08 33:11 44:41 49:52 54:21 1:01:15 1:03:47 1:10:14 1:12:29 1:16:14 1:22:20

9:08 2:14 4:17 10:29 7:03 11:30 5:11 4:29 6:54 2:32 6:27 2:15 3:45 6:06

#(43) #(100) F

1:29:59 1:34:23 1:35:09

7:39 4:24 0:46

F45+  (2) 2.0 km   8 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 127 Fratilescu Mariana 37:41 #(44) #(47) #(40) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(38) #(100) F

CSU Craiova 6:55 14:46 18:45 26:02 28:49 30:53 34:26 36:53 37:41

6:55 7:51 3:59 7:17 2:47 2:04 3:33 2:27 0:48

2 104 Szabo Zsuzsa 1:02:53 #(44) #(47) #(40) #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:45 21:25 27:44 37:31 41:13 44:27 51:49 1:01:57 1:02:53

7:45 13:40 6:19 9:47 3:42 3:14 7:22 10:08 0:56

M10  (2) 1.2 km   5 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 241 Matlak Peter 25:28 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. Compass Cluj 12:08 17:35 20:27 22:32 24:40 25:28

12:08 5:27 2:52 2:05 2:08 0:48

2 147 Bakos Csongor 39:10 #(39) #(46) #(38) #(44) #(100) F

CSU Tg. Mures 7:08 15:19 17:56 28:47 38:15 39:10

7:08 8:11 2:37 10:51 9:28 0:55

M12  (12) 1.2 km   5 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 113 Filep Gergo 21:30 #(46) #(38) #(44) #(39) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:10 7:40 14:10 18:40 21:00 21:30

6:10 1:30 6:30 4:30 2:20 0:30

2 112 Knobloch Peter 21:42 #(46) #(38) #(44) #(39) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:09 7:31 13:44 18:32 21:14 21:42

6:09 1:22 6:13 4:48 2:42 0:28
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Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (12) 1.2 km   5 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 143 Zsigmond Laszlo 21:49 #(46) #(38) #(44) #(39) #(100) F

C.S. Compass Cluj 5:53 7:36 13:51 18:30 21:21 21:49

5:53 1:43 6:15 4:39 2:51 0:28

4 148 Dalya David 22:58 #(46) #(38) #(44) #(39) #(100) F

CSU Tg. Mures 6:06 7:33 14:06 18:36 22:21 22:58

6:06 1:27 6:33 4:30 3:45 0:37

5 200 Constantin Cristian 26:26 #(39) #(46) #(44) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 12:03 15:32 20:25 24:43 25:58 26:26

12:03 3:29 4:53 4:18 1:15 0:28

6 202 Biro Alexandru 26:36 #(39) #(46) #(44) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 11:56 15:35 20:24 24:45 25:56 26:36

11:56 3:39 4:49 4:21 1:11 0:40

7 206 Mate Sergiu 27:24 #(39) #(46) #(44) #(38) #(100) #(100) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 12:06 15:36 20:28 24:47 26:25 26:26 27:24

12:06 3:30 4:52 4:19 1:38 0:01 0:58

8 171 Marin Darius 31:00 #(46) #(38) #(39) #(44) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 7:17 13:55 18:44 25:11 30:28 31:00

7:17 6:38 4:49 6:27 5:17 0:32

9 170 Balescu Alexandru 31:02 #(46) #(38) #(39) #(44) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 7:15 13:50 18:46 25:14 30:30 31:02

7:15 6:35 4:56 6:28 5:16 0:32

10 185 Buda Alex 1:28:24 #(46) #(38) #(44) #(39) #(100) F *47 *40 *33

C.S. Pro Silva Zalau 6:13 20:19 1:14:51 1:22:49 1:27:35 1:28:24 1:01:39 41:01 11:08

6:13 14:06 54:32 7:58 4:46 0:49

11 186 Nica Arti 1:32:03 #(46) #(38) #(44) #(39) #(100) F *47 *40 *33

C.S. Pro Silva Zalau 6:11 20:24 1:14:59 1:22:56 1:31:04 1:32:03 1:01:44 41:34 11:14

6:11 14:13 54:35 7:57 8:08 0:59

114 Biro Bence mp #(46) #(38) #(44) #(39) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:58 7:29 14:04 18:42 ----- 22:55

5:58 1:31 6:35 4:38 4:13

M14  (5) 2.8 km   13 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 197 Sandor Teofil 44:29 #(40) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(41) #(43) #(100) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 6:58 13:51 15:50 18:33 23:31 25:08 28:02 29:49 31:04 33:44 39:31 42:34 43:57 44:29

6:58 6:53 1:59 2:43 4:58 1:37 2:54 1:47 1:15 2:40 5:47 3:03 1:23 0:32

2 199 Farte Catalin 44:32 #(40) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(41) #(43) #(100) F

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 7:09 13:47 16:28 18:24 23:28 25:05 28:15 29:45 31:02 33:42 38:45 42:29 44:01 44:32

7:09 6:38 2:41 1:56 5:04 1:37 3:10 1:30 1:17 2:40 5:03 3:44 1:32 0:31

3 173 Barbu Tudor 1:03:29 #(40) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(46) #(33) #(38) #(43) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 7:45 13:50 17:41 21:39 27:34 29:52 34:21 39:19 47:12 50:26 53:08 59:52 1:02:55 1:03:29

7:45 6:05 3:51 3:58 5:55 2:18 4:29 4:58 7:53 3:14 2:42 6:44 3:03 0:34

4 175 Meterna Cristian 1:03:35 #(40) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(46) #(33) #(38) #(43) #(100) #(100)

C.S.E. Victoria 7:26 13:26 17:12 21:45 27:29 30:12 33:59 39:26 47:23 50:00 53:16 59:05 1:02:00 1:02:57

7:26 6:00 3:46 4:33 5:44 2:43 3:47 5:27 7:57 2:37 3:16 5:49 2:55 0:57

F

1:03:35

0:38

5 174 Mon Madalin 1:03:41 #(40) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(46) #(33) #(38) #(43) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 7:30 13:29 17:37 21:41 27:44 29:56 33:56 39:22 47:20 50:23 53:24 59:50 1:02:58 1:03:41

7:30 5:59 4:08 4:04 6:03 2:12 4:00 5:26 7:58 3:03 3:01 6:26 3:08 0:43

M16  (3) 3.6 km   16 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 116 Bogya Gergely 49:11 #(44) #(32) #(36) #(47) #(42) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(46) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(43)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:39 8:52 10:36 14:03 16:04 18:51 23:40 25:19 28:45 30:19 32:53 35:07 38:42 43:15

5:39 3:13 1:44 3:27 2:01 2:47 4:49 1:39 3:26 1:34 2:34 2:14 3:35 4:33

#(38) #(100) F

46:57 48:39 49:11

3:42 1:42 0:32

2 180 Ardelean Alexandru 51:17 #(46) #(38) #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41)

C.S. Pro Silva Zalau 5:55 7:23 9:22 13:12 16:49 21:19 24:48 26:52 29:31 31:28 35:50 37:27 40:05 44:21

5:55 1:28 1:59 3:50 3:37 4:30 3:29 2:04 2:39 1:57 4:22 1:37 2:38 4:16

#(43) #(100) F

49:08 50:42 51:17

4:47 1:34 0:35

3 188 Balasko Laszlo 2:15:32 #(40) #(48) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(46) #(33) #(38)

Lic. Ady Endre Oradea 11:49 15:04 25:32 31:53 35:08 39:05 42:28 48:30 52:57 57:37 1:03:43 1:13:03 1:19:04 1:21:52

11:49 3:15 10:28 6:21 3:15 3:57 3:23 6:02 4:27 4:40 6:06 9:20 6:01 2:48

#(43) #(100) F

2:09:47 2:14:34 2:15:32

47:55 4:47 0:58

M18  (1) 4.6 km   18 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 117 Sipos Endre 1:07:56 #(46) #(38) #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:50 7:12 9:24 12:48 16:07 19:03 22:27 24:06 26:19 27:56 33:03 35:17 38:33 42:58

5:50 1:22 2:12 3:24 3:19 2:56 3:24 1:39 2:13 1:37 5:07 2:14 3:16 4:25

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

49:11 1:00:24 1:04:44 1:07:18 1:07:56

6:13 11:13 4:20 2:34 0:38

M20  (3) 5.2 km   20 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl Stno Name Time

M20  (3) 5.2 km   20 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 211 Molnar Teodor 1:12:36 #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(41)

CSS Baia Sprie 5:04 9:27 14:16 17:16 19:48 21:46 24:16 26:19 32:17 34:01 36:51 38:10 40:43 44:15

5:04 4:23 4:49 3:00 2:32 1:58 2:30 2:03 5:58 1:44 2:50 1:19 2:33 3:32

#(34) #(37) #(31) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

50:16 56:34 59:52 1:04:53 1:09:59 1:11:53 1:12:36

6:01 6:18 3:18 5:01 5:06 1:54 0:43

2 172 Barsan Ionut 1:20:14 #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(34) #(37)

C.S.E. Victoria 6:39 8:30 11:46 13:38 16:04 19:57 21:39 27:01 30:35 32:03 34:55 39:28 45:34 50:31

6:39 1:51 3:16 1:52 2:26 3:53 1:42 5:22 3:34 1:28 2:52 4:33 6:06 4:57

#(31) #(45) #(43) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

1:01:10 1:07:12 1:11:16 1:16:48 1:18:10 1:19:37 1:20:14

10:39 6:02 4:04 5:32 1:22 1:27 0:37

196 Hreniuc Vasile mp #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(34) #(37)

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 4:40 7:56 10:22 12:23 14:31 15:53 17:03 18:07 21:44 23:16 24:56 28:06 31:30 34:09

4:40 3:16 2:26 2:01 2:08 1:22 1:10 1:04 3:37 1:32 1:40 3:10 3:24 2:39

#(31) #(45) #(43) #(100) #(46) #(38) F

47:51 51:46 54:31 55:28 ----- ----- 55:52

13:42 3:55 2:45 0:57 0:24

M21  (4) 5.2 km   20 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 129 Suciu Simion 47:22 #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(34) #(37)

C.S. SAT Carpati M.Ciuc 4:29 7:53 10:14 12:07 14:02 15:11 16:26 17:40 19:49 21:13 22:50 25:29 28:50 32:05

4:29 3:24 2:21 1:53 1:55 1:09 1:15 1:14 2:09 1:24 1:37 2:39 3:21 3:15

#(31) #(45) #(43) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

34:28 38:40 42:14 44:49 45:44 46:51 47:22

2:23 4:12 3:34 2:35 0:55 1:07 0:31

2 209 Szep Zoltan 56:02 #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(41)

CSU Brasov 4:31 8:05 10:40 13:00 15:12 16:45 18:25 19:31 23:24 24:50 28:01 29:47 32:22 35:19

4:31 3:34 2:35 2:20 2:12 1:33 1:40 1:06 3:53 1:26 3:11 1:46 2:35 2:57

#(34) #(37) #(31) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

39:49 43:04 47:48 51:56 54:35 55:34 56:02

4:30 3:15 4:44 4:08 2:39 0:59 0:28

3 128 Ivascu Alin 1:02:24 #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(34) #(37) #(31) #(45) #(43) #(46) #(33) #(32) #(36) #(42)

C.S. Silver Fox Deva 5:35 7:21 9:23 12:53 16:59 20:13 26:33 30:38 33:49 37:04 38:35 42:15 43:17 46:55

5:35 1:46 2:02 3:30 4:06 3:14 6:20 4:05 3:11 3:15 1:31 3:40 1:02 3:38

#(47) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(38) #(100) F

48:38 51:20 55:50 57:10 1:00:33 1:01:52 1:02:24

1:43 2:42 4:30 1:20 3:23 1:19 0:32

4 183 Baba Cristian 1:07:45 #(33) #(48) #(40) #(47) #(35) #(42) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(41)

C.S. Pro Silva Zalau 5:17 8:00 11:30 14:08 16:28 19:40 22:27 24:01 27:04 34:05 37:35 39:09 42:34 46:10

5:17 2:43 3:30 2:38 2:20 3:12 2:47 1:34 3:03 7:01 3:30 1:34 3:25 3:36

#(34) #(37) #(31) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

50:36 55:12 58:17 1:02:55 1:06:00 1:07:15 1:07:45

4:26 4:36 3:05 4:38 3:05 1:15 0:30

M35  (9) 4.6 km   18 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 144 Zsigmond Istvan 50:29 #(33) #(46) #(38) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41)

C.S. Compass Cluj 5:29 6:48 7:49 11:05 14:25 16:37 19:32 21:41 23:25 24:54 27:48 29:33 31:57 35:39

5:29 1:19 1:01 3:16 3:20 2:12 2:55 2:09 1:44 1:29 2:54 1:45 2:24 3:42

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

40:10 45:03 48:21 49:48 50:29

4:31 4:53 3:18 1:27 0:41

2 151 Kiss Mihaly 57:07 #(46) #(38) #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41)

CSU Tg. Mures 5:59 7:15 9:14 11:59 14:51 17:37 20:56 22:49 24:41 26:09 29:19 31:46 34:14 38:24

5:59 1:16 1:59 2:45 2:52 2:46 3:19 1:53 1:52 1:28 3:10 2:27 2:28 4:10

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

44:00 51:39 54:57 56:30 57:07

5:36 7:39 3:18 1:33 0:37

3 152 Mozes Robert 59:43 #(44) #(49) #(39) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(41)

CSU Tg. Mures 4:46 6:19 8:52 16:38 18:14 22:22 24:11 26:05 29:27 30:53 34:07 35:54 37:51 43:25

4:46 1:33 2:33 7:46 1:36 4:08 1:49 1:54 3:22 1:26 3:14 1:47 1:57 5:34

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

48:27 54:10 58:08 59:09 59:43

5:02 5:43 3:58 1:01 0:34

4 212 Deac Csaba 1:00:19 #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(41)

Lic. Ady Endre Oradea 6:39 8:18 12:04 13:55 18:09 20:20 23:01 29:39 31:15 34:21 36:07 38:07 39:48 43:55

6:39 1:39 3:46 1:51 4:14 2:11 2:41 6:38 1:36 3:06 1:46 2:00 1:41 4:07

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

49:05 54:31 58:05 59:32 1:00:19

5:10 5:26 3:34 1:27 0:47

5 154 German Zoltan 1:05:41 #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(35) #(48) #(40) #(47) #(41)

CSU Tg. Mures 5:38 7:01 7:59 12:01 14:53 16:40 20:16 21:58 26:00 28:30 34:26 38:29 41:40 49:43

5:38 1:23 0:58 4:02 2:52 1:47 3:36 1:42 4:02 2:30 5:56 4:03 3:11 8:03

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

54:41 59:57 1:03:24 1:05:03 1:05:41

4:58 5:16 3:27 1:39 0:38

6 153 Dalya Zsolt 1:06:55 #(46) #(38) #(33) #(48) #(40) #(47) #(35) #(42) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41)

CSU Tg. Mures 6:01 7:17 9:06 14:12 17:36 24:04 26:10 29:15 32:32 33:57 38:51 40:45 43:00 46:50

6:01 1:16 1:49 5:06 3:24 6:28 2:06 3:05 3:17 1:25 4:54 1:54 2:15 3:50

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

51:56 57:58 1:03:32 1:06:08 1:06:55

5:06 6:02 5:34 2:36 0:47
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Pl Stno Name Time

M35  (9) 4.6 km   18 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

7 124 Kuszalik Jozsef 1:14:40 #(38) #(39) #(40) #(41) #(34) #(35) #(38) #(36) #(47) #(33) #(42) #(44) #(45) #(100)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 11:03:33 11:09:20 11:17:0111:20:4111:26:5211:30:2711:37:54 1:07 11:06 25:23 35:50 44:33 51:39 58:22

11:03:33 5:47 7:41 3:40 6:11 3:35 7:27 9:59 14:17 10:27 8:43 7:06 6:43

#(100) #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(47) #(42) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(34)

58:23 5:47 10:25 16:24 20:05 24:14 26:04 28:55 31:16 35:54 38:34 43:08 48:09 55:16

0:01 4:38 5:59 3:41 4:09 1:50 2:51 2:21 4:38 2:40 4:34 5:01 7:07

#(45) #(43) #(46) #(38) #(100) F *37

1:02:17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:14:40 11:57:52

7:01 12:23

8 140 Matlak Andras 1:16:23 #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(47) #(42) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(41)

C.S. Compass Cluj 5:26 7:29 12:35 15:03 20:06 22:11 25:30 30:28 33:19 37:57 44:07 46:24 48:55 54:42

5:26 2:03 5:06 2:28 5:03 2:05 3:19 4:58 2:51 4:38 6:10 2:17 2:31 5:47

#(34) #(45) #(43) #(100) F

1:01:55 1:08:23 1:12:45 1:15:35 1:16:23

7:13 6:28 4:22 2:50 0:48

181 Darjan Florin mp #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(41) #(39) #(46) #(33) #(38)

C.S. Pro Silva Zalau 9:39 12:15 15:16 21:00 22:42 24:12 25:23 29:31 31:33 37:05 40:01 41:33 42:58 44:32

9:39 2:36 3:01 5:44 1:42 1:30 1:11 4:08 2:02 5:32 2:56 1:32 1:25 1:34

#(43) #(100) #(34) #(45) F

48:28 49:20 ----- ----- 49:48

3:56 0:52 0:28

M40  (4) 3.6 km   16 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 182 Stanescu Alexandru 43:20 #(33) #(46) #(38) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41)

C.S. Pro Silva Zalau 5:54 7:26 8:38 12:38 15:50 18:47 22:01 23:42 25:12 26:39 30:30 32:09 34:35 38:12

5:54 1:32 1:12 4:00 3:12 2:57 3:14 1:41 1:30 1:27 3:51 1:39 2:26 3:37

#(43) #(100) F

41:39 42:50 43:20

3:27 1:11 0:30

2 190 Divin Gyorgy 46:20 #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(41)

Lic. Ady Endre Oradea 5:44 9:13 12:23 15:09 18:29 20:13 21:41 23:11 27:49 29:36 32:33 34:22 37:04 40:31

5:44 3:29 3:10 2:46 3:20 1:44 1:28 1:30 4:38 1:47 2:57 1:49 2:42 3:27

#(43) #(100) F

43:50 45:43 46:20

3:19 1:53 0:37

3 215 Laszlo Andras 1:27:14 #(46) #(38) #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41)

C.S. Compass Cluj 10:43 13:57 17:27 28:07 34:29 40:55 47:09 52:56 57:15 59:28 1:04:19 1:07:13 1:10:41 1:17:54

10:43 3:14 3:30 10:40 6:22 6:26 6:14 5:47 4:19 2:13 4:51 2:54 3:28 7:13

#(43) #(100) F

1:23:42 1:26:19 1:27:14

5:48 2:37 0:55

4 189 Balasko Laszlo 2:16:13 #(40) #(48) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(46) #(33) #(38)

Lic. Ady Endre Oradea 11:22 14:46 25:49 32:11 35:24 38:44 41:52 48:27 52:36 57:55 1:05:13 1:13:10 1:17:47 1:22:03

11:22 3:24 11:03 6:22 3:13 3:20 3:08 6:35 4:09 5:19 7:18 7:57 4:37 4:16

#(43) #(100) F

1:50:29 1:54:24 2:16:13

28:26 3:55 21:49

M45  (6) 3.6 km   16 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 125 Puskas Feri 54:51 #(46) #(39) #(41) #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(40) #(35) #(48) #(33) #(38)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:43 7:03 10:56 15:59 17:51 21:24 23:05 27:32 30:39 33:08 37:30 41:22 45:31 47:25

5:43 1:20 3:53 5:03 1:52 3:33 1:41 4:27 3:07 2:29 4:22 3:52 4:09 1:54

#(43) #(100) F

52:28 54:06 54:51

5:03 1:38 0:45

2 136 Vassy Zoltan 1:05:56 #(40) #(48) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(41) #(38)

C.S. Compass Cluj 7:42 10:42 17:22 21:16 23:46 26:16 28:17 32:46 35:20 39:59 42:29 44:57 50:06 57:36

7:42 3:00 6:40 3:54 2:30 2:30 2:01 4:29 2:34 4:39 2:30 2:28 5:09 7:30

#(43) #(100) F

1:03:11 1:05:09 1:05:56

5:35 1:58 0:47

3 135 Virag Peter 1:13:51 #(33) #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(46) #(38)

Pro Orientare Cluj 6:53 13:35 17:06 20:53 24:59 27:14 31:01 33:50 38:42 43:07 47:57 52:20 58:01 1:03:34

6:53 6:42 3:31 3:47 4:06 2:15 3:47 2:49 4:52 4:25 4:50 4:23 5:41 5:33

#(43) #(100) F

1:10:44 1:13:03 1:13:51

7:10 2:19 0:48

155 Moldovan Laszlo mp #(46) #(39) #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(38) #(43)

CSU Tg. Mures 5:47 7:06 10:07 12:20 15:41 17:35 25:23 27:16 29:28 34:43 36:45 40:15 42:33 46:28

5:47 1:19 3:01 2:13 3:21 1:54 7:48 1:53 2:12 5:15 2:02 3:30 2:18 3:55

#(100) #(41) F

48:25 ----- 49:10

1:57 0:45

119 Matyas Zoltan mp #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(43) #(100)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:13 7:09 12:10 14:28 19:51 21:59 24:59 27:40 32:17 35:09 37:25 39:44 42:46 45:13

5:13 1:56 5:01 2:18 5:23 2:08 3:00 2:41 4:37 2:52 2:16 2:19 3:02 2:27

#(35) #(41) F

----- ----- 45:52

0:39

210 Gheorghe Nicolae mp #(44) #(49) #(39) #(43) #(46) #(33) #(48) #(40) #(42) #(36) #(32) #(33) #(38) #(100)

Bistrita 5:47 7:16 9:15 12:22 16:15 17:47 20:28 23:48 30:34 33:23 34:37 39:07 41:24 42:46

5:47 1:29 1:59 3:07 3:53 1:32 2:41 3:20 6:46 2:49 1:14 4:30 2:17 1:22

#(47) #(35) #(41) F

----- ----- ----- 43:22

0:36



Cupa Primaverii 2011 L 14.03.2011 08:12
Split time results Page 6 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

M50  (2) 2.8 km   13 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 179 Urdea Gheorghe 42:11 #(40) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(41) #(43) #(100) F

C.S.E. Victoria 7:05 13:22 15:23 17:00 19:56 22:08 27:28 29:23 30:40 33:40 37:20 40:00 41:37 42:11

7:05 6:17 2:01 1:37 2:56 2:12 5:20 1:55 1:17 3:00 3:40 2:40 1:37 0:34

123 Bogya Zoli mp #(40) #(47) #(32) #(36) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(43) #(100) #(46) #(38) #(33) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 8:20 24:09 26:48 28:26 33:49 35:41 40:17 46:19 51:20 53:26 ----- ----- ----- 54:12

8:20 15:49 2:39 1:38 5:23 1:52 4:36 6:02 5:01 2:06 0:46

*42 *35 *48

20:58 17:19 10:32

M55  (1) 2.8 km   13 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 102 Enyedi Andrei 1:00:06 #(40) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(43) #(46) #(33) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 8:03 11:38 15:13 17:52 23:21 26:01 31:08 37:46 42:20 49:56 52:19 55:55 58:49 1:00:06

8:03 3:35 3:35 2:39 5:29 2:40 5:07 6:38 4:34 7:36 2:23 3:36 2:54 1:17

M60  (1) 2.0 km   8 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 184 Gobl Edmund 28:20 #(47) #(40) #(44) #(39) #(46) #(33) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. Pro Silva Zalau 6:54 12:27 17:03 20:30 22:14 23:59 26:04 27:39 28:20

6:54 5:33 4:36 3:27 1:44 1:45 2:05 1:35 0:41

M65+  (4) 2.0 km   8 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 101 Capras David 26:18 #(44) #(47) #(40) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:02 10:36 12:51 16:58 19:26 21:27 22:48 25:42 26:18

5:02 5:34 2:15 4:07 2:28 2:01 1:21 2:54 0:36

2 118 Kuszalik Janos 27:48 #(44) #(47) #(40) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:18 10:42 13:30 17:31 19:48 21:40 24:42 26:58 27:48

5:18 5:24 2:48 4:01 2:17 1:52 3:02 2:16 0:50

3 214 Laszlo Kalman 34:05 #(40) #(47) #(44) #(39) #(46) #(33) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. Compass Cluj 8:16 11:53 17:11 22:01 24:21 27:22 30:46 33:12 34:05

8:16 3:37 5:18 4:50 2:20 3:01 3:24 2:26 0:53

4 156 Sido Istvan 51:23 #(47) #(40) #(44) #(39) #(46) #(33) #(38) #(100) F

CSU Tg. Mures 14:06 21:20 28:02 33:48 37:13 41:56 46:44 50:14 51:23

14:06 7:14 6:42 5:46 3:25 4:43 4:48 3:30 1:09

Open  (5) 2.0 km   8 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 157 Bakos Levente 33:07 #(44) #(40) #(47) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(100) F

CSU Tg. Mures 5:58 16:18 18:52 22:24 25:06 27:09 29:03 32:26 33:07

5:58 10:20 2:34 3:32 2:42 2:03 1:54 3:23 0:41

2 149 Nagy Andras 33:42 #(44) #(40) #(47) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(100) F

CSU Tg. Mures 6:01 16:28 18:58 22:31 25:10 27:14 29:05 32:55 33:42

6:01 10:27 2:30 3:33 2:39 2:04 1:51 3:50 0:47

3 131 Jancsik Peter 35:44 #(44) #(47) #(40) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(38) #(100) F

Pro Orientare Cluj 6:06 13:27 16:39 23:57 26:57 29:01 32:36 34:53 35:44

6:06 7:21 3:12 7:18 3:00 2:04 3:35 2:17 0:51

4 134 Esztergar Ildiko 38:06 #(44) #(47) #(40) #(33) #(46) #(39) #(38) #(100) F

Pro Orientare Cluj 6:58 14:56 19:04 26:03 28:53 30:58 34:49 37:15 38:06

6:58 7:58 4:08 6:59 2:50 2:05 3:51 2:26 0:51

146 Zsigmond Erika mp #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) #(40) #(47) #(33) F

C.S. Compass Cluj 7:42 14:47 17:54 21:50 25:23 ----- ----- ----- 26:27

7:42 7:05 3:07 3:56 3:33 1:04

Open Light  (6) 1.2 km   5 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 161 Cioban Cristina 23:08 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S.O. Dudu Floresti 7:02 14:04 16:49 19:29 22:13 23:08

7:02 7:02 2:45 2:40 2:44 0:55

2 165 Aruncutean Simona 23:15 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S.O. Dudu Floresti 7:05 14:06 16:52 19:30 22:23 23:15

7:05 7:01 2:46 2:38 2:53 0:52

3 213 Cinege Zoltan 28:40 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 14:02 20:43 23:25 25:49 27:56 28:40

14:02 6:41 2:42 2:24 2:07 0:44

4 216 Aruncutean Grigore 41:54 #(44) #(46) #(38) #(39) #(100) F

C.S.O. Dudu Floresti 13:34 17:47 19:44 34:29 40:50 41:54

13:34 4:13 1:57 14:45 6:21 1:04

5 132 Donogan Kinga 42:41 #(44) #(39) #(46) #(38) #(100) F

Pro Orientare Cluj 23:20 29:09 31:20 39:38 41:47 42:41

23:20 5:49 2:11 8:18 2:09 0:54

6 205 Cristian Stefania 1:11:12 #(46) #(38) #(39) #(44) #(100) #(100) F *40 *47 *33

C.S. Electrosistem Stiinta B.M 12:08 14:59 29:18 38:33 1:10:25 1:10:25 1:11:12 1:02:13 54:34 9:32

12:08 2:51 14:19 9:15 31:52 0:00 0:47

Open Tehnic  (6) 3.6 km   16 C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 103 Veres Koppany 1:05:10 #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(41)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 10:10 14:04 19:19 24:07 26:43 29:32 32:20 36:26 39:27 45:31 47:55 50:29 52:24 58:08

10:10 3:54 5:15 4:48 2:36 2:49 2:48 4:06 3:01 6:04 2:24 2:34 1:55 5:44

#(43) #(100) F

1:02:41 1:04:34 1:05:10

4:33 1:53 0:36



Cupa Primaverii 2011 L 14.03.2011 08:12
Split time results Page 7 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

Open Tehnic  (6) 3.6 km   16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2 122 Tokes Attila 1:05:39 #(48) #(40) #(35) #(42) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(33) #(38) #(46) #(39) #(41)

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 10:20 14:23 18:44 23:37 26:37 29:34 32:22 36:07 39:13 45:17 47:47 50:17 52:16 58:02

10:20 4:03 4:21 4:53 3:00 2:57 2:48 3:45 3:06 6:04 2:30 2:30 1:59 5:46

#(43) #(100) F

1:02:35 1:05:12 1:05:39

4:33 2:37 0:27

3 137 Vassy Lorand 1:14:36 #(40) #(35) #(47) #(42) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(41) #(46) #(33) #(48) #(38)

C.S. Compass Cluj 15:49 19:06 22:46 25:27 28:21 31:56 36:03 38:33 41:20 46:38 51:56 54:05 57:24 1:02:48

15:49 3:17 3:40 2:41 2:54 3:35 4:07 2:30 2:47 5:18 5:18 2:09 3:19 5:24

#(43) #(100) #(100) F

1:09:36 1:13:49 1:13:50 1:14:36

6:48 4:13 0:01 0:46

162 Cioban Paul mp #(39) #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(46) #(38) #(43) #(100)

C.S.O. Dudu Floresti 6:59 10:23 12:48 18:21 20:53 27:13 30:15 35:25 39:36 45:21 49:31 51:16 1:00:26 1:03:45

6:59 3:24 2:25 5:33 2:32 6:20 3:02 5:10 4:11 5:45 4:10 1:45 9:10 3:19

#(35) #(41) F

----- ----- 1:04:43

0:58

163 Demian Bogdan mp #(48) #(40) #(35) #(47) #(42) #(36) #(32) #(44) #(49) #(39) #(43) #(46) #(33) #(38)

C.S.O. Dudu Floresti 8:46 12:15 15:12 18:39 20:34 22:43 24:16 28:16 29:45 32:32 35:11 39:50 42:05 44:06

8:46 3:29 2:57 3:27 1:55 2:09 1:33 4:00 1:29 2:47 2:39 4:39 2:15 2:01

#(100) #(41) F

45:58 ----- 46:27

1:52 0:29

164 Aruncutean Lucian mp #(49) #(44) #(32) #(36) #(42) #(47) #(35) #(40) #(48) #(33) #(38) #(39) #(43) #(100)

C.S.O. Dudu Floresti 6:30 8:12 11:46 13:32 18:41 21:09 23:47 29:36 31:35 35:36 38:21 41:32 43:57 45:43

6:30 1:42 3:34 1:46 5:09 2:28 2:38 5:49 1:59 4:01 2:45 3:11 2:25 1:46

#(46) #(41) F

----- ----- 46:34

0:51


